10.5.12: Establishment of Internal Complaint Committee (ICC)

Sr. No. | Designation in Committee Name of the Staff Member Designation Mobile Number Email ID
1 Chairman Mrs. Bindu Ramesh HOD 9920422399 bindu.ramesh@ves.ac.in
2 Member Mrs. Deena Shah HOD 9833932587 deena.shah@ves.ac.in
3 Member Mr. Kalpesh Bagal Lecturer 9702418363 kalpesh.bagal@ves.ac.in
4 Member Mrs. Poonam Goraksha Sr. Clerk 9372393180 poonam.goraksha@ves.ac.in
5 Member Mr. Uttam Parkar Sr. Lab Assistant 8097658075 uttam.parkar@ves.ac.in
6 NGO Member Dr. Pramila D. Jarag Chaﬁ?;‘:&ﬁgo | 9930359499 pramila.jarag@yahoo.com
7 Member Ms. Tanya Maharana Student (IT1 Yr. AO) | 9324476459 302023'ta“"a'miham”a@"es'ac"
. Student . .. .
8 Member Ms. Mayuri Jadhav (ITT Yr. EJ) 8451809887 | Ej2023.mayuri.jadhav@ves.ac.in
9 Member Ms. Apurva Bagal Student (Il Yr. AO) | 7715849686 a0202% kalpesh.apurvata ves.ac

n




